
Front 5000 Pc 

ANM (Nursing) Eligibility Duration
(Auxilary Nurse & Midwife)

(Para Medical Cours)

Diploma Blood Transfusion Technician
Diploma in Dialysis Technician
Diploma In Physiotherapy
Diploma In Optometry
Diploma In Sanitation

12th (Any Stream) 2yrs

10+2 (PCB/PCM) 2 year

2 year

2 year

2 year

1 year

10+2 (PCB/PCM)

10+2 (PCB/PCM)

10+2 (PCB/PCM)

10+2 (PCB/PCM)

Diploma In Ayurvedic Pharmacy
(D. Pharma Ayurvedic)

Diploma In Ayurvedic Nursing
(GNM Nursing)

Diploma In Unani Pharmacy
(D Pharma Unani)

Diploma In Unani Nursing
(GNM Nursing) 

10+2 (PCB/PCM)

10+2 (Any Stream)

10+2 (Any Stream)

10+2 (PCB/PCM)

2 year

2 year

3.5 year

3.5 year

RECOGNIZED BY: UGC UNIVERSITY: (GOVT. OF INDIA)

DMLT/BMLT/MMLT
(Medical Lab. Technology)

DMRT/BMRT/MMRT
(Medical Rediology Technology)

DOOT/BOOT/MOOT
(Optomery & Opthalmology tech.)

CMS & ED

10+2 (PCB/PCM)

10+2 (PCB/PCM)

10+2 (PCB/PCM)

10+2 (PCB/PCM)

2/4/2 year

2/4/2 year

2/4/2 year

1.5 year

Lucknow, Govt. of Uttar Pradesh

3. E-35, G.d.a . Market, Patel Nagar -2, Opp. Shaheed Sthal Metro Station
New Bus Stand, Hotel Palikan Road, Near Chhabil Das Public School Ghaziabad (U.P.) 

 & SCVT UP GOVERNMENT

1. NH-09, 0.5 KM. Masuri Canal, Opp. Shri Bankey Bihari
    Dental College Masuri Ghaziabad



Back 5000 Pc 
PARAMEDICAL COURSE

Recognized By : UGC, Minstry Of HRD
Govt. Of India

DA

4 yrs

4.5 yrs

Nursing 

Paramedical

48000

4800045000

45000

AYURVEDIC & UNANI

UTTAR PRADESH AYURVEDIC & UNANI BOARD APPROVED COURSES

3

4

DUP

GNM

Diploma In Unani Pharmacy

Diploma In Unani Nursing

45000

45000

48000

48000

BHARAT SEVEK SAMAJ/LINGAYAS VIDHYAPEETH / SHRI VENKATESHWARA GAJRAULA

UGC APPROVED UNIVERSITY COURSE-MEWAR UNIVERSITY/HIMALYAN UNIVERSITY/

28000

28000

26000

26000

26000 28000

21200

21200

21200

23200

23200

23200

NCVT / DGET / SCVT /  APPROVED COURSES
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